
Pos No Cl Ty Team Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 VW Fun Cup 2:59.872 16 2:59.872 140,180

2 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          VW Fun Cup 2:59.973 17 2:59.973 0:00.101 140,101

3 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   VW Fun Cup 3:00.287 14 3:00.287 0:00.415 139,857

4 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 VW Fun Cup 3:00.429 17 3:00.429 0:00.557 139,747

5 59 EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               VW Fun Cup 3:01.148 13 3:01.148 0:01.276 139,192

6 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         VW Fun Cup 3:01.517 14 3:01.517 0:01.645 138,909

7 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            VW Fun Cup 3:01.697 16 3:01.697 138,772

8 19 EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul VW Fun Cup 3:01.841 11 3:01.841 0:01.969 138,662

9 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               VW Fun Cup 3:02.748 17 3:02.748 0:02.876 137,974

10 4 EVO3 Côté Passions                 VW Fun Cup 3:02.841 17 3:02.841 0:02.969 137,903

11 2 EVO2 DRM Motorsport                VW Fun Cup 3:03.397 18 3:03.397 0:03.525 137,485

12 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         VW Fun Cup 3:03.435 17 3:03.435 0:03.563 137,457

13 44 EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              VW Fun Cup 3:03.773 17 3:03.773 0:03.901 137,204

14 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 VW Fun Cup 3:03.818 14 3:03.818 0:03.946 137,170

15 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 VW Fun Cup 3:03.898 16 3:03.898 0:02.201 137,111

16 65 EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               VW Fun Cup 3:05.155 15 3:05.155 0:05.283 136,180

17 20 EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         VW Fun Cup 3:05.196 16 3:05.196 0:05.324 136,150

18 18 EVO3 Trendy Foods                  VW Fun Cup 3:06.303 15 3:06.303 0:06.431 135,341

19 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     VW Fun Cup 3:07.072 16 3:07.072 0:07.200 134,784

20 72 EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             VW Fun Cup 3:07.419 15 3:07.419 0:07.547 134,535

21 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          VW Fun Cup 3:07.971 17 3:07.971 0:06.274 134,140

22 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 VW Fun Cup 3:08.331 16 3:08.331 0:08.459 133,883

23 11 EVO2 AC Motorsport                 VW Fun Cup 3:08.951 17 3:08.951 0:09.079 133,444

24 63 EVO3 Allure Team 3                 VW Fun Cup 3:09.515 17 3:09.515 0:09.643 133,047

25 55 EVO3 Poison Ivy                    VW Fun Cup 3:11.897 16 3:11.897 0:12.025 131,395

26 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     VW Fun Cup 3:12.173 13 3:12.173 0:10.476 131,207

27 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team VW Fun Cup 3:12.433 16 3:12.433 0:12.561 131,030

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  VW Fun Cup 3:12.927 13 3:12.927 0:11.230 130,694

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 12:26, 11/10/2014/E3

VW FUN Cup 
Qualifying

1stSession 2ndSession

Clerk of the course:DUPONT Guy Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 104 EVO3 Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 1:07:32.182 18 112.004 3:01.644 138,812

2 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:07:32.324 18 0:00.142 112.000 3:01.852 138,653

3 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:07:38.979 18 0:06.797 111.816 3:00.886 139,394

4 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 1:07:51.812 18 0:19.630 111.464 3:01.513 138,912

5 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:12.653 18 0:40.471 110.896 3:00.797 139,462

6 19  EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:22.863 18 0:50.681 110.620 3:01.860 138,647

7 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:23.699 18 0:51.517 110.598 3:00.407 139,764

8 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:38.004 18 1:05.822 110.213 3:01.072 139,251

9 59  EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:51.278 18 1:19.096 109.859 3:01.877 138,634

10 20  EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:55.869 18 1:23.687 109.737 3:00.899 139,384

11 65  EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 1:09:25.524 18 1:53.342 108.956 3:05.221 136,131

12 2   EVO2 DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:09:26.028 18 1:53.846 108.943 3:04.359 136,768

13 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:09:47.445 18 2:15.263 108.386 3:07.218 134,679

14 44  EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 1:09:50.880 18 2:18.698 108.297 3:05.112 136,212

15 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:12:12.370 18 4:40.188 104.760 3:09.243 133,238

16 72  EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:12:13.308 18 4:41.126 104.737 3:10.184 132,579

17 11  EVO2 AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:12:19.178 18 4:46.996 104.596 3:08.732 133,599

18 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 1:12:22.831 18 4:50.649 104.508 3:10.500 132,359

19 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 1:12:26.479 18 4:54.297 104.420 3:05.853 135,669

20 55  EVO3 Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:12:38.082 18 5:05.900 104.142 3:06.840 134,952

21 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:05:50.277 17  1 T 108.510 3:04.993 136,299

22 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:07:48.580 17 1:58.303 105.355 3:04.821 136,426

23 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:24.361 17 2:34.084 104.436 3:04.987 136,304

24 63  EVO3 Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:08:39.358 17 2:49.081 104.056 3:07.945 134,158

25 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:09:02.508 17 3:12.231 103.475 3:05.751 135,743

26 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 1:04:08.970 16  2 T 104.815 3:10.918 132,069

27 18  EVO3 Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 1:09:26.886 8  10 T 48.409 3:06.118 135,475

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 0:19:19.254 5  13 T 108.753 3:12.247 131,156

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 19:25, 11/10/2014/C2

FUN Cup
After 1 Hour

VW FUN Cup

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course:DUPONT Guy Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:02:29.439 32 109.785 3:00.886 139,394

2 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:02:32.223 32 0:02.784 109.744 3:01.852 138,653

3 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:03:14.087 32 0:44.648 109.122 3:00.407 139,764

4 19  EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:03:16.032 32 0:46.593 109.094 3:01.860 138,647

5 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 2:03:29.566 32 1:00.127 108.894 3:01.513 138,912

6 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:03:30.478 32 1:01.039 108.881 3:00.797 139,462

7 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:04:14.854 32 1:45.415 108.233 3:07.218 134,679

8 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 2:04:25.344 32 1:55.905 108.081 3:01.072 139,251

9 104 EVO3 Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 2:04:27.051 32 1:57.612 108.056 3:01.644 138,812

10 65  EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 2:05:00.540 32 2:31.101 107.574 3:05.221 136,131

11 2   EVO2 DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:05:12.742 32 2:43.303 107.399 3:04.359 136,768

12 44  EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 2:05:23.228 32 2:53.789 107.249 3:05.112 136,212

13 59  EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 2:05:35.917 32 3:06.478 107.069 3:01.877 138,634

14 20  EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:03:46.174 31  1 T 105.256 3:00.899 139,384

15 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:04:25.744 31 0:39.570 104.698 3:09.243 133,238

16 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 2:04:56.840 31 1:10.666 104.263 3:05.853 135,669

17 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 2:06:04.105 31 2:17.931 103.336 3:04.987 136,304

18 55  EVO3 Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:02:48.715 30  2 T 102.655 3:06.840 134,952

19 11  EVO2 AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:02:52.318 30 0:03.603 102.604 3:08.732 133,599

20 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:02:54.574 30 0:05.859 102.573 3:04.821 136,426

21 63  EVO3 Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:03:15.742 30 0:27.027 102.279 3:07.945 134,158

22 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 2:03:18.598 30 0:29.883 102.240 3:10.500 132,359

23 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:03:24.090 30 0:35.375 102.164 3:05.751 135,743

24 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:01:38.578 29  3 T 100.186 3:04.993 136,299

25 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 2:02:57.030 29 1:18.452 99.121 3:10.918 132,069

26 18  EVO3 Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 2:02:59.097 21  11 T 71.757 3:06.118 135,475

27 72  EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 1:21:31.284 20  12 T 103.099 3:10.184 132,579

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 0:19:19.254 5  27 T 108.753 3:12.247 131,156

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 19:14, 11/10/2014/C3

-- Fastest lap --

Fun Cup
After 2 hours

Fun Cup

Clerk of the course:VOOGT Laurent Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:46.142 46 108.134 3:00.886 139,394

2 19  EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:59:13.905 46 0:27.763 107.855 3:01.860 138,647

3 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 3:01:54.306 46 3:08.164 106.270 3:01.072 139,251

4 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 3:01:57.126 46 3:10.984 106.242 3:00.797 139,462

5 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 3:02:05.161 46 3:19.019 106.164 3:07.218 134,679

6 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 3:02:10.539 46 3:24.397 106.112 3:01.852 138,653

7 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 3:02:11.241 46 3:25.099 106.105 3:01.513 138,912

8 104 EVO3 Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 3:02:18.271 46 3:32.129 106.037 3:01.644 138,812

9 65  EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 2:56:41.273 45  1 T 107.029 3:05.221 136,131

10 44  EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:45.747 45 2:04.474 105.787 3:05.112 136,212

11 59  EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:45.777 45 2:04.504 105.787 3:01.877 138,634

12 2   EVO2 DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:48.107 45 2:06.834 105.764 3:04.359 136,768

13 20  EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:59:01.570 44  2 T 103.284 3:00.899 139,384

14 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 3:01:55.917 44 2:54.347 101.634 3:05.853 135,669

15 11  EVO2 AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 3:03:43.089 44 4:41.519 100.646 3:08.732 133,599

16 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 2:56:48.547 43  3 T 102.202 3:10.500 132,359

17 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:43.849 43 1:55.302 101.104 3:04.987 136,304

18 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:48.999 43 2:00.452 101.055 3:00.407 139,764

19 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:58:51.425 43 2:02.878 101.032 3:09.243 133,238

20 55  EVO3 Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:59:03.577 43 2:15.030 100.918 3:06.840 134,952

21 63  EVO3 Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:56:28.834 42  4 T 100.011 3:07.945 134,158

22 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:57:15.323 42 0:46.489 99.574 3:04.993 136,299

23 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 3:02:17.958 42 5:49.124 96.819 3:04.821 136,426

24 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 3:02:21.690 42 5:52.856 96.786 3:05.751 135,743

25 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 2:59:38.957 41  5 T 95.908 3:10.918 132,069

26 72  EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:56:27.258 33  13 T 78.592 3:10.184 132,579

27 18  EVO3 Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 3:02:15.015 28  18 T 64.564 3:06.118 135,475

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 2:56:25.798 8  38 T 19.055 3:12.247 131,156

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 20:30, 11/10/2014/C4

-- Fastest lap --

-- RETIREMENTS --

VW Fun Cup          
Race After 3 Hours

VW Fun Cup          

Clerk of the course:DUPONT Guy Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:24.323 64 109.151 3:00.886 139,394

2 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:34.194 63  1 T 107.374 3:01.852 138,653

3 19  EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:49.115 63 0:14.921 107.266 3:01.860 138,647

4 104 EVO3 Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 4:06:50.831 63 0:16.637 107.253 3:01.644 138,812

5 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 4:07:16.873 63 0:42.679 107.065 3:01.513 138,912

6 59  EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 4:07:32.404 63 0:58.210 106.953 3:01.877 138,634

7 65  EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:25.991 63 1:51.797 106.568 3:05.221 136,131

8 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 4:09:00.184 63 2:25.990 106.324 3:01.072 139,251

9 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:09:19.781 63 2:45.587 106.185 3:07.218 134,679

10 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:25.657 62  2 T 105.730 3:00.797 139,462

11 44  EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 4:09:26.518 62 3:00.861 104.453 3:05.112 136,212

12 2   EVO2 DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:09:27.232 62 3:01.575 104.448 3:04.359 136,768

13 20  EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:07:18.723 60  4 T 101.954 3:00.899 139,384

14 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 4:08:05.965 60 0:47.242 101.630 3:05.853 135,669

15 11  EVO2 AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:41.572 60 1:22.849 101.388 3:08.732 133,599

16 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:42.138 60 1:23.415 101.384 3:04.993 136,299

17 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 4:06:23.254 59  5 T 100.631 3:10.500 132,359

18 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:54.178 59 0:30.924 100.421 3:00.407 139,764

19 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:59.828 59 0:36.574 100.382 3:04.987 136,304

20 55  EVO3 Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:48.384 59 2:25.130 99.652 3:06.840 134,952

21 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:01.630 58  6 T 99.070 3:09.243 133,238

22 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:07:17.943 58 1:16.313 98.561 3:04.821 136,426

23 63  EVO3 Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:14.554 58 2:12.924 98.186 3:07.945 134,158

24 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:06:32.068 57  7 T 97.162 3:05.751 135,743

25 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 4:07:56.679 57 1:24.611 96.609 3:10.918 132,069

26 72  EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:25.957 50  14 T 84.578 3:10.184 132,579

27 18  EVO3 Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 4:07:18.260 44  20 T 74.768 3:06.118 135,475

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 4:08:04.107 23  41 T 38.963 3:12.247 131,156

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764

Races Information Services & TAG Heuer by Chronelec - http://www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be Printed at 21:14, 11/10/2014/C5

-- Fastest lap --

VW Fun Cup          
Race After 4 Hours

VW Fun Cup          



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:02:28.886 78 108.366 3:00.886 139,394

2 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:05:43.646 78 3:14.760 107.216 3:01.852 138,653

3 19  EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:02:56.868 77  1 T 106.812 3:01.860 138,647

4 104 EVO3 Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 5:03:02.732 77 0:05.864 106.778 3:01.644 138,812

5 65  EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 5:04:30.868 77 1:34.000 106.263 3:05.221 136,131

6 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:04:40.865 77 1:43.997 106.204 3:07.218 134,679

7 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 5:05:06.075 77 2:09.207 106.058 3:01.072 139,251

8 59  EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 5:05:16.320 77 2:19.452 105.999 3:01.877 138,634

9 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:08.356 76  2 T 105.358 3:00.797 139,462

10 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 5:03:21.190 76 0:12.834 105.284 3:01.513 138,912

11 44  EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 5:02:57.091 75  3 T 104.036 3:05.112 136,212

12 2   EVO2 DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:07.881 75 0:10.790 103.975 3:04.359 136,768

13 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 5:04:48.600 74  4 T 102.023 3:05.853 135,669

14 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:05:39.007 74 0:50.407 101.743 3:04.993 136,299

15 20  EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:02:59.737 73  5 T 101.247 3:00.899 139,384

16 11  EVO2 AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:38.934 73 0:39.197 101.030 3:08.732 133,599

17 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:58.019 73 0:58.282 100.924 3:04.987 136,304

18 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 5:04:45.950 73 1:46.213 100.659 3:10.500 132,359

19 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:05:02.041 73 2:02.304 100.571 3:00.407 139,764

20 55  EVO3 Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:04:05.960 72  6 T 99.498 3:06.840 134,952

21 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:05:18.028 72 1:12.068 99.107 3:09.243 133,238

22 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:22.504 71  7 T 98.350 3:04.821 136,426

23 63  EVO3 Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:04:12.651 71 0:50.147 98.080 3:07.945 134,158

24 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:26.812 70  8 T 96.942 3:05.751 135,743

25 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 5:02:16.216 69  9 T 95.929 3:10.918 132,069

26 72  EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:40.104 63  15 T 87.184 3:10.184 132,579

27 18  EVO3 Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:22.589 57  21 T 78.957 3:06.118 135,475

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 5:03:18.979 36  42 T 49.877 3:12.247 131,156

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764
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VW Fun Cup          

-- Fastest lap --

VW Fun Cup          
After 5 Hours



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 274 EVO3 Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:08.684 94 108.779 3:00.886 139,394

2 277 EVO3 Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:06:06.156 94 2:57.472 107.900 3:01.852 138,653

3 19  EVO3 Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:27.519 93  1 T 107.529 3:01.860 138,647

4 104 EVO3 Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 6:04:11.414 93 0:43.895 107.313 3:01.644 138,812

5 65  EVO3 AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:19.391 93 0:51.872 107.274 3:05.221 136,131

6 271 EVO2 Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:20.673 93 0:53.154 107.267 3:01.072 139,251

7 280 EVO3 Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:36.803 93 2:09.284 106.895 3:07.218 134,679

8 59  EVO3 AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 6:06:20.908 93 2:53.389 106.681 3:01.877 138,634

9 258 EVO2 __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 6:03:11.243 92  2 T 106.452 3:01.513 138,912

10 278 EVO3 Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:44.244 92 0:33.001 106.291 3:00.797 139,462

11 44  EVO3 MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:58.470 91  3 T 105.067 3:05.112 136,212

12 2   EVO2 DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:56.358 91 0:57.888 104.790 3:04.359 136,768

13 20  EVO3 Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:11.524 89  5 T 102.980 3:00.899 139,384

14 173 EVO3 Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 6:03:24.667 89 0:13.143 102.917 3:05.853 135,669

15 255 EVO3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:14.080 89 2:02.556 102.404 3:04.987 136,304

16 260 EVO3 Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:45.784 89 2:34.260 102.256 3:00.407 139,764

17 371 BI3 Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:27.207 88  6 T 101.749 3:04.993 136,299

18 132 EVO1 Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 6:04:58.904 88 1:31.697 101.323 3:10.500 132,359

19 11  EVO2 AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:13.528 88 1:46.321 101.256 3:08.732 133,599

20 150 EVO3 Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:33.902 87  7 T 100.562 3:09.243 133,238

21 55  EVO3 Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:40.102 87 1:06.200 100.258 3:06.840 134,952

22 63  EVO3 Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:12.482 86  8 T 98.959 3:07.945 134,158

23 365 BI2 CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:06:09.891 86 0:57.409 98.700 3:04.821 136,426

24 360 BI3 CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:06.113 85  9 T 98.106 3:05.751 135,743

25 321 BI3 DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 6:03:18.162 84  10 T 97.165 3:10.918 132,069

26 72  EVO3 Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:57.850 79  15 T 90.716 3:10.184 132,579

27 18  EVO3 Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:07.451 73  21 T 84.019 3:06.118 135,475

28 320 BI1 Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:57.183 51  43 T 58.566 3:12.247 131,156

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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VW Fun Cup          
After 6 Hours

VW Fun Cup          

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course:VOOGT Laurent Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Nat Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 132 EVO1    Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 6:04:58.904 88 101,323 3:10.500 132,359

132 EVO1    Debersaques - DDS Racing Team BEL/B/B/BEL VW Fun Cup 3 3:10.500 132,359

1 271 EVO2    Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:20.673 93 107,267 3:01.072 139,251

2 258 EVO2    __8Ks Corse                   ITA/ITA/ITA VW Fun Cup 6:03:11.243 92  1 T 106,452 3:01.513 138,912

3 2 EVO2    DRM Motorsport                BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:56.358 91  2 T 104,790 3:04.359 136,768

4 11 EVO2    AC Motorsport                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:13.528 88  5 T 101,256 3:08.732 133,599

271 EVO2    Leader Racing 1               BEL/LU/B VW Fun Cup 3 3:01.072 139,251

1 274 EVO3    Allure Team 1                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:08.684 94 108,779 3:00.886 139,394

2 277 EVO3    Allure Team 2                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:06:06.156 94 2:57.472 107,900 3:01.852 138,653

3 19 EVO3    Colson Racing for Michel Simul BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:27.519 93  1 T 107,529 3:01.860 138,647

4 104 EVO3    Côté Passions                 BEL/B/BEL s250un Cup 6:04:11.414 93 0:43.895 107,313 3:01.644 138,812

5 65 EVO3    AC Motorsport 3               BEL/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:19.391 93 0:51.872 107,274 3:05.221 136,131

6 280 EVO3    Socardenne with Acome         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:36.803 93 2:09.284 106,895 3:07.218 134,679

7 59 EVO3    AC Motorsport 1               BEL/FR/B VW Fun Cup 6:06:20.908 93 2:53.389 106,681 3:01.877 138,634

8 278 EVO3    Acome Racing With LVR         BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:44.244 92  2 T 106,291 3:00.797 139,462

9 44 EVO3    MTE - Jac Motors              BEL/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:58.470 91  3 T 105,067 3:05.112 136,212

10 20 EVO3    Sotraplant TRS Racing         BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:11.524 89  5 T 102,980 3:00.899 139,384

11 173 EVO3    Allure Team 4                 FRA/FR/FR VW Fun Cup 6:03:24.667 89 0:13.143 102,917 3:05.853 135,669

12 255 EVO3    DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:14.080 89 2:02.556 102,404 3:04.987 136,304

13 260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:45.784 89 2:34.260 102,256 3:00.407 139,764

14 150 EVO3    Allure Team 5                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:33.902 87  7 T 100,562 3:09.243 133,238

15 55 EVO3    Poison Ivy                    /B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:40.102 87 1:06.200 100,258 3:06.840 134,952

16 63 EVO3    Allure Team 3                 BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:12.482 86  8 T 098,959 3:07.945 134,158

17 72 EVO3    Jag Motors by MTE             BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:57.850 79  15 T 090,716 3:10.184 132,579

18 18 EVO3    Trendy Foods                  BEL/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:07.451 73  21 T 084,019 3:06.118 135,475

260 EVO3    Mc Donald s Racing 1          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 12 3:00.407 139,764

1 320 BI1    Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:05:57.183 51 058,566 3:12.247 131,156

320 BI1    Pappy s Team                  BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 3 3:12.247 131,156

1 365 BI2    CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:06:09.891 86 098,700 3:04.821 136,426

365 BI2    CARPASS LRE by DRT            BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 9 3:04.821 136,426

1 371 BI3    Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:03:27.207 88 101,749 3:04.993 136,299

2 360 BI3    CBRS / AC Motorsport          BEL/B/B VW Fun Cup 6:04:06.113 85  3 T 098,106 3:05.751 135,743

3 321 BI3    DZ Racing                     FRA/FR/FR/FRVW Fun Cup 6:03:18.162 84  4 T 097,165 3:10.918 132,069

371 BI3    Team ComToYou                 BEL/B/B/B VW Fun Cup 2 3:04.993 136,299

Pénalités 1T= 51 -3T=28,2T=118, -20T=22

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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VW FUN Cup
After 6 Hours

BI1                 

-- Fastest lap --

BI2                 

-- Fastest lap --

EVO1                

-- Fastest lap --

EVO2                

-- Fastest lap --

EVO3                

-- Fastest lap --

BI3                 

-- Fastest lap --

Clerk of the course:VOOGT Laurent Timekeeper:R.I.S.
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